Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jaunučiai I E4
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
43
Arianas Eismontas-Milena Sprainytė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
4
13
E4

2
41
Neimantas Bieliauskas-Austėja Endriejauskytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
3
15
E4

3
26
Augustas Jonaitis-Margarita Mockutė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
2
E4

4
29
Ralfs Petrovics-Laura Vatasa
Latvia()
2
2
E4

5
39
Kristupas Sodys-Jogailė Riklevičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
2
3
E4

6
36
Nikita Romanenkov-Nikolė Jonauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
1
4
E4

7
37
Aironas Mikaločius-Deimilė Miciūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
1
3
E4

8
40
Nojus Vaškys-Auksė Stuopelytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
4
E4

9-10
27
Ruslan Morozov-Elinga Skiriūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

9-10
30
Edijs Grinvalds-Elizabete Brača
Latvia()
0
0
E4

11
28
Tomas Slizevich-Rusnė Šaulytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

12
32
Bernardas Eitutis-Dominyka Kančelskytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
4
E4

13
38
Nojus Goberis-Urtė Ripkauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

14
35
Aironas Lukauskas-Elzė Ambrazevičiūtė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

15
42
Grantas Petrauskas-Saulė Vaitkevičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

16
34
Kristupas Ruikis-Patricija Buivydaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
2
E4

17
33
Emilis Kazakevičius-Liudvika Eitutė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

18
44
Jaroslav Evseev-Agata Perminova
Latvia()
0
0
E4



Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jaunučiai I E6+D
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
1
Mindaugas Jonauskas-Urtė Jonkutė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
2
D

2
2
Žygimantas Petraitis-Beatričė Pučinskaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

3
3
Domas Jonynas-Gabija Vilčiauskaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
1
2
E6

4
6
Titas Gustainis-Barbora Masiulytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
1
E6

5
5
Ralfs Petrovics-Laura Vatasa
Latvia()
0
2
E4

6
4
Aleksandr Romanenkov-Gabriela Momiroska
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6



Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jaunučiai II E4
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
56
Matas Jurgutis-Kamilė Gedvilaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
4
0
E6

2
57
David Naujokas-Ula Petrauskaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
3
12
E4

3
74
Patrikas Slonskis-Eva Remeikaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
3
6
E4

4
65
Eimantas Eirošius-Saulė Turčinskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
2
0
E6

5
59
Nojus Stulpinas-Karina Bruožytė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
2
14
E4

6
62
Aironas Baupkus-Austėja Kajokaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
2
2
E4

7
69
Dovydas Kareniauskas-Samanta Černiauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
1
1
E4

8
66
Emilijus Broneika-Neda Mockutė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
3
E4

9
64
Raidas Jankūnas-Erika Stalgytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
1
E4

10-12
52
Edvardas Matukaitis-Karina Rimkutė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
2
E4

10-12
63
Neilas Jakaitis-Greta Nagreckaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

10-12
72
Laurynas Ilgaudas-Elija Stratkauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
2
E4

13
61
Ovidijus Domkus-Liveta Spaustinaitytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
1
E4

14
71
Pijus Petrauskas-Deimantė Narkutė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
14
E4

15
68
Ovidijus Alminas-Izabelė Blaževičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

16
60
Gytis Valanta-Elzė Putkalytė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
0
E4

17
73
Andrius Berenis-Emilija Šporaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
0
E4

18
70
Andrius Jurevičius-Elzė Piščikė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

19
53
Maksims Telepnevs-Valerija Jonova
Aura(Latvija)
0
0
E4

20
67
Kipras Kazbaras-Justė Jazdauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

21
54
Tonijs Guntars Sinkevich-Evelina Grinvalde
Aura(Latvija)
0
0
E4



Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jaunučiai II E6
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
65
Ugnius Čeledinas-Elija Lindenytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
2
5
E6

2
59
Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
6
E6

3
56
Maksims Bogdanovs-Patricija Paula Vindele
Latvia()
1
1
E6

4
55
Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
1
E6

5
63
Gustas Beinoras-Emilija Ulčinaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
1
E6

6
62
Aringas Šliapnikovas-Vėja Beniušytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
0
E6

7
64
Aurimas Pronskus-Azzurra Cotticelli
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

8
57
Ralfs Petrovics-Laura Vatasa
Latvia()
0
2
E4

9
61
Vilius Janeliūnas-Saulė Balčiūnaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

10
58
Edijs Grinvalds-Elizabete Brača
Latvia()
0
0
E4

Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jaunučiai I+II D+C ST
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
93
Jegors Prokins-Polina Karimova
Latvia()
2
4
D

2
98
Mykolas Inta-Fausta Rupšytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
6
D

3
94
Maksims Bogdanovs-Patricija Paula Vindele
Latvia()
2
2
E6

4
91
Mindaugas Jonauskas-Urtė Jonkutė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

5
97
Žygimantas Petraitis-Beatričė Pučinskaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

6
99
Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
D

7
96
Domas Jonynas-Gabija Vilčiauskaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E6

8
92
Tadas Žukauskas-Greta Gedvilaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

9
95
Aleksejs Zilcovs Zinins-Estere Seikste
Latvia()
0
0
D

Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jaunučiai I+II D+C LA
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
92
Jegors Prokins-Polina Karimova
Latvia()
2
6
D

2
97
Mykolas Inta-Fausta Rupšytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
15
D

3
90
Mindaugas Jonauskas-Urtė Jonkutė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
2
D

4
94
Aleksejs Zilcovs Zinins-Estere Seikste
Latvia()
1
1
D

5
96
Žygimantas Petraitis-Beatričė Pučinskaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

6
91
Tadas Žukauskas-Greta Gedvilaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

7
93
Maksims Bogdanovs-Patricija Paula Vindele
Latvia()
0
0
E6

8
98
Domantas Kairys-Ornela Piščikaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

9
95
Domas Jonynas-Gabija Vilčiauskaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E6

10
99
Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
D

Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jauniai I+II E4
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
78
Arnoldas Jonušas-Živilė Šakinytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
1
E4

2
77
Edgaras Navickas-Ula Virbalytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
13
E4

3
76
Arnas Briedis-Adelė Jonaitytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
1
3
E4

4
80
Tadas Strakšas-Adrija Beniušytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

5
79
Vakaris Urbonas-Vakarė Vidutytė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jauniai I+II E6
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
81
Orestas Jucius-Anastasija Savčenko
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
2
E6

2
89
Mantas Dembinskas-Augusta Kairytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
5
E6

3
88
Eimantas Strumyla-Gintarė Mačiulaitytė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
2
E6

4
87
Titas Dobravolskis-Kamilė Justaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
1
2
E6

5
86
Mykolas Gimbutas-Rugilė Mineikaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
2
E6

6
83
Nikita Bumažnikov-Airida Kmitaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
4
E6

7
84
Justinas Adomkus-Julija Mažonaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E6

8
85
Rinalds Pocjus-Helena Pļuska
Latvia()
0
0
E6

Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jauniai I+II D ST
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
89
Aleksandrs Jurzenkovs-Loreta Reinika
Latvia()
6
6
E6

2
91
Neilas Burevičius-Emilija Kasparavičiutė
Rolina(Gargždai)
2
4
D

3
95
Konstantins Pikins-Jekaterina Koreškova
Latvia()
2
2
D

4
86
Astijus Bertauskas-Ema Mikalauskaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
4
D

5
98
Kristupas Kazlauskas-Valdonė Mažeikytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
5
D

6
87
Karolis Sugintas-Aušrinė Stankevičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

7
97
Antanas Karalius-Emilija Paulauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
2
D

8-10
90
Kirils Agafonovs-Valerija Bažina
Latvia()
0
0
D

8-10
92
Domas Stonis-Gintarė Labanauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
1
D

8-10
94
Gerardas Andriuškevičius-Austėja Lukauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
1
D

11
93
Eisvydas Budreckis-Kamilė Ringytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
D

12
96
Matas Veitas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

13
88
Linas Malakauskas-Margarita Ešmits
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D



Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jauniai I+II D LA
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
30
Neilas Burevičius-Emilija Kasparavičiutė
Rolina(Gargždai)
2
4
D

2
29
Kirils Agafonovs-Valerija Bažina
Latvia()
2
2
D

3
27
Karolis Sugintas-Aušrinė Stankevičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

4
35
Matas Veitas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
3
D

5
34
Konstantins Pikins-Jekaterina Koreškova
Latvia()
1
1
D

6
33
Gerardas Andriuškevičius-Austėja Lukauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

7
36
Antanas Karalius-Emilija Paulauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

8
28
Linas Malakauskas-Margarita Ešmits
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

9
32
Eisvydas Budreckis-Kamilė Ringytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
D

10
31
Domas Stonis-Gintarė Labanauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
D



Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jauniai I+II C+B ST
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
86
Domantas Mūras-Ieva Matulevičiūtė
Žiburys(Kaunas)
0
2
B

2
85
Mykolas Rimkus-Enrika Jankūnaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
9
C

3
81
Kirilas Morozov-Emilija Blaževičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
2
C

4
82
Nojus Daukšas-Beatričė Rupšlaukytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
C

5
84
Aleksandrs Jurzenkovs-Loreta Reinika
Latvia()
0
6
E6

6
83
Roberts Ceimers-Anastasija Onufrijeva
Latvia()
0
0
C



Klaipėdos taurė 2018

Jauniai I+II C+B LA
2018 m. spalis 28 d., sekmadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
66
Rokas Jurjonas-Roberta Diržininkaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
1
B

2
70
Domantas Mūras-Ieva Matulevičiūtė
Žiburys(Kaunas)
1
3
B

3
64
Mykolas Rimkus-Enrika Jankūnaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
B

4
67
Nojus Daumantas-Kamilė Šteinbrecher
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
1
B

5
60
Denisas Vaičkus-Ksenija Tiurubajeva
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
13
C

6
65
Rokas Jankauskas-Ieva Mikalauskytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
12
C

7
68
Jonas Gustaitis-Paulina Kravtaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
2
C

8
62
Nojus Daukšas-Beatričė Rupšlaukytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
1
C

9
61
Kirilas Morozov-Emilija Blaževičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
C

10
63
Roberts Ceimers-Anastasija Onufrijeva
Latvia()
0
0
C

11
69
Aleksandrs Jurzenkovs-Loreta Reinika
Latvia()
0
0
E6



